

Richard Challoner School

Headmaster: Mr S. Maher BA (Hons.) PGCE 020 8330 5947

www.richardchalloner.com

Richard Challoner School 16-19 Bursary Fund Contract 2019/2020

This contract is an important document. Please read it carefully before signing below. The school will keep a copy in your file.

This is an agreement between you (the student) and Richard Challoner Sixth Form confirming the following requirements:

- ❖ 100% attendance and punctuality each week
- Attendance at all subject lessons, PSE, General RE, Games and all compulsory Sixth Form Events.
- ❖ A HIGH standard of attitude and behaviour

Richard Challoner Student:

- Maximum effort to meet target grades for every subject
- Production of your current passport and birth certificate for identification purposes.

I have read and understood the above contract and understand that I must adhere to ALL the above requirements if any Bursary Funding is to be paid to me.

Name: _____

Signed: ______ Date: _____

Payments cannot be authorised until this form has been returned and verified.

"Doing ordinary things extraordinarily well" – The Venerable Richard Challoner